



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SPARE PARTS LIST/QTY.
2	A16602	BODY LOWER HALF & SPINDLE ASSY	1
3	A10460	WINDOW CIRCLIP	1
4	A16990	MAIN SPRING - EDS 1400	1
	A12010	MAIN SPRING - EDS 2000	
5	A12530	ADJUSTING SCREW	1
6	A12687	RACK & PINION ASSY	1
7	A16550	CIRCLIP WASHER (DOUBLE END)	1
8	A16570	BEARING BUSH	1
9	A16590	THRUST WASHER	1
10	A46020	BATTERY HOLDER ASSY	1
11	A64790	STOP BODY	1
12	A64800	STOP ADJUSTING SCREW	1
13	A66432	HAND ASSY - BDS, CDS, DDS & EDS	1
14	A66462	WINDOW ASSY - SIGNAL	1
15	A78210	FOAM PAD	1
16	A89860	TIE SHAFT	1
17	A99410	LAMP HOLDER	1
18	B12510	WINDOW HOUSING	1
19	B65590	DIAL - EDS 1400	1
	B65620	DIAL - EDS 2000	
20	B78104	SIGNAL UNIT	1
		BUZZER	
21	C54480	COVER PLATE	1
22	C65790	HAND GRIP	1
23	C65950	HANDLE SUB ASSY	1
24	P10740	HEX NUT (STEEL) - M6	1
25	P10790	MILLS PIN	1
26	P10850	CIR CLIP	1
27	P15800	TERMINAL - 6BA HOLE	1
28	P15900	SKT. CAP SCR. - M4 x 8	3
29	P15910	M4 - WASHER	1
30	P15920	'P' CLIP	1
31	P17300	CSK. SKT. SCR. - M4 x 10	4
32	P18910	FLANGED HEAD SCREW	2
33	P22590	LED	1
34	P22600	LED HOLDER	1
35	P24520	POZI, PAN HEAD - M3 x 16	2
36	P25040	SKT. CAP. SCT. - M3 x 10	3
37	P28430	SKT. SET SCR. - M4 x 8 (CUP PT.)	1
38	A30580	ASSY OF SPLIT HANDLE	1

16/04/2008	21
DATE	ISSUE
REVISIONS	



To order please contact
 Email: sales@torqueleader.co.uk
 Tel: +44 (0)1483 892772
 Fax: +44 (0)1483 898536

TOOL YEAR 2000 ONWARDS